
S. NO. 

10 

11 

6 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

MAHAMAYA BALIKA INTER COLLEGE, NOIDA 
RESULT FOR ENTRANCE ON 25.02.2024 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR CLASSES - BALVATIKA-1 to IX 

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANTS 

4260 

4285 

4345 

4346 

4349 

4356 

5271 

5283 

5291 

5302 

4070 

4071 

4212 

4230 

4255 

4273 

4286 

4341 

4352 

5245 

5278 

5285 

5330 

5339 

5365 

KIYARA SHARMA 

VAISHNAVI SINGH 

NIKETA KUMARI 

BANI 

RIYANSHI CHAUHAN 

RISHIKA GUPTA 

KHUSHI KUMARI 

SRISTI 

|AARVI PATHAK 

AYUSHI KUMARI 

ALINA 

|KHUSHI CHAUHAN 

MANISHA 

BHOOMI 

|ANAYA PRASAD 

SANVI TANWAR 

ADITI SINGH 

DIKSHA KUMARI 

KASHVI VERMA 

SAMUYA YADAV 

SAMIKSHA 

PURVI 

SOUMYA KUMARI 

TIARA MANDAL 

PRIYANSHI 

FATHER'S NAME 

KRISHAN KANT SHARMA 

|ASHISH SINGH 

|MUNNA KUMAR 

OM DUTT SHARMA 

PRADEEP CHAUHAN 

PRADEEP GUPTA 

RAKESH YADAV 

VISHVA DEEPAK 

PRASHANT KUMAR PATHAK 

RAMODH RAM 

MOHD.ARIF 

BIJENDRA 

|DHARMENDRA SINGH 

|ANIL KUMAR YADAV 

ASHOK PRASAD 

SANDEEP TANWAR 

|AMAR SINGH 

SURAJ KUMAR 

SHRIKANT 

|SUNEEL YADAV 

GAURAV KUMAR PANDEY 

|SUNIL KUMAR 

DEVENDRA KUMAR 

|ABINASH PRASAD MANDAL 

UPENDER KUMAR 

Weye 
e 

(PhHCiRAL 
Noida (G 

Nad 

CLASS 

BLV-1 

BLV-1 

BLV-2 

BLV-2 

BLV-2 

BLV-2 

BLV-2 

BLV-2 

BLV-2 

BLV-2 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 

BLV-3 



Is. NO. 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

MAHAMAYA BALIKA INTER COLLEGE, NOIDA 
RESULT FOR ENTRANCE ON 25.02.2024 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR CLASSES - BALVATIKA- I to IX 

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANTS 

4060 

4090 

4091 

4108 

4125 

4148 

4162 

4165 

4166 

4177 

4185 

4187 

4188 

4190 

4198 

4207 

4224 

4225 

4228 

4229 

4251 

4271 

4281 

4291 

4307 

AVIKA YADAV 

|MAIRA IMRAN 

RITIKA 

NIYATI SANGER 

TRIPTI TYAGI 

|SUPRIYA CHAURASIYA 

VANSHIKA 

AYUSHI 

|ANSHIKA YADAV 

SHANVI TYAGI 

DRISHTI PRAKASH NIRBHAY 

SHANVI JHA 

ANAMI VERMA 

|ANGEL 

GITANJALI PAL 

AKSHKSITA 

RIDDHI SHARMA 

SIDDHI SHARMA 

|ISHIKA 

|AARADHYA RAO 

KHUSHBU KUMARI 

PARI LAUR 

NIA 

ARADHYA SINGH 

RADHIKA VERMA 

FATHER'S NAME 

PUSHPENDRA SINGH 

IMRAN KHAN 

RANJEET KUMAR CHAURASIA 

|MANOJ KUMAR 

DEEPAK KUMAR TYAGI 

sUBODH KUMAR RAY 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MOHAN YADAV 

|GOPAL YADAV 

ANUJ TYAGI 

OM PRAKASH 

MUKESH JHA 

SATYANDRA KUMAR VERMA 

RAM KHARE 

ARUN PAL 

MAHESH CHAND SACHAN 

SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA 

SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA 

SHUBHAM SHARMA 

PAVAN PRATAP SINGH 

ANAND KUMAR SHA 

|OMVIR SINGH 

RAJENDRA SINGH 

SARVESH KUMAR 

PARAS VERMA 

naya B 

PRNCRAL 
Naco 

Norda (GB 

CLASS 



S. NO. FORM NO. 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

MAHAMAYA BALIKA INTER COLLEGE, NOIDA 
RESULT FOR ENTRANCE ON 25.02.2024 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR CLASSES - BALVATIKA- I to lX 

75 

4347 

5238 

5246 

5253 

5263 

5274 

5294 

5299 

5307 

5311 

5312 

5334 

5348 

5359 

4109 

4176 

4193 

4219 

4277 

4290 

4355 

5244 

5249 

5275 

5316 

NAME OF APPLICANTS 

RIDDHI SHARMA 

TISHA MATHUR 

TANIYA 

DIVYA SHARMA 

UMME HANI 

PRIYA DARSHANI MALL 

HITIKA PARASHAR 

SAMAIRA 

ADVIKA SHARMA 

HAURAIN VASEEM 

MANVI 

CHITRA SHARMA 

TAPSHYA CHAUHAN 

KRISHA PAL 

PAYAL SHARMA 

VAISHNAVI JHA 

HARSHVI TYAGI 

NIROSHA PANSARI 

VANYA RAGHAV 

ILMA CHAUDHARY 

ANNAYA KUMARI 

CHHAVI YADAV 

AMAYRA AGARWAL 

SHRUTI CHAUHAN 

|AANYA TIWARI 

FATHER'S NAME 

LOKESH SHARMA 

RAJESH MATHUR 

MUNNA KUMAR 

PUNEET SHARMA 

KAISH AHMAD 

SISIR KUMAR MALL 

SANJAY KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR 

SATISH KUMAR 

VASEEM KHAN 

KULDEEP 

BHOOPENDRA KUMAR 

BHAJAN LAL 

PREM SINGH 

MOHIT SHARMA 

AJIT KUMAR JHA 

HARSHTI TYAGI 

DEVENDRA PANSARI 

ROHIT KUMAR 

|IMRAN KHAN 

ANIRUDH SINGH 

SUNEEL YADAV 

PAVAN AGRAWAL 

UPENDER CHAUHAN 

AKASH TIWARI 

Ralika,nter 
PRiCIPAL 

Sec 4A, NodaGB 
Naga 

CLASS 

| 



S. NO. 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

MAHAMAYA BALIKA INTER COLLEGE, NOIDA 
RESULT FOR ENTRANCE ON 25.02.2024 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR CLASSES - BALVATIKA- I to IX 

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANTS 

5327 

5341 

5343 

5349 

4089 

4154 

4194 

4213 

4238 

4252 

4294 

4295 

4314 

4319 

4323 

5201 

5220 

5224 

5248 

5265 

5296 

5344 

5351 

5366 

4122 

ANANYA 

LAKSHITA 

KAVYA SARASWAT 

ANJALI 

VAJIHA PARVEEN 

TANI 

JARADHYA 

TANISHA 

DIVYANSHI MEHRA 

KANIKA CHAUHAN 

ZARA SALEEM 

SHANAYA ANSARI 

|YASHASWINI NAHAK 

AYUSHI 

CHHAVI 

SHIVANI 

UVANI PACHAURI 

MANSHI 

K.SRAWANI 

TANISHKA SANGER 

NEE 

SHRISTI 

PAYAL 

|ARADHYA 

VANI SAGAR 

FATHER'S NAME 

SWATANTRA PRAKASH 

RAMESH SINGH 

AMIT SARASWAT 

BHAJAN LAL 

|IMRAN KHAN 

SATPAL 

MANOJ KUMAR 

DHARMENDRA SINGH 

SANJAY MEHRA 

BHARAT SINGH 

MOH.SALEEM 

LT.SHAKEEL AHMAD 

DEBESH KUMAR NAHAK 

SIKANDRA SINGH 

PANKAJ SHARMA 

SATISH 

VARUN PACHAURI 

LAL SINGH 

K.RAVI KIRAN 

NARENDRA SINGH 

HARENDRA BHADANA 

MANOHAR LAL 

SULTAN SINGH 

|VIPIN KUMAR 

|SATVEER SINGH 

alka 

e 

(PRTNÇIPALJ 
C44 Noda GBWaca 

CLASS 

=| 

=| 

=| 

E| 

E= 

IV 



|S. NO. 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

MAHAMAYA BALIKA INTER COLLEGE, NOIDA 
RESULT FOR ENTRANCE ON 25.02.2024 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR CLASSES - BALVATIKA- I to IX 

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANTS 

4139 

4142 

4144 

4204 

4216 

4283 

4300 

4304 

4337 

4340 

4348 

5202 

5237 

5254 

4140 

4141 

4181 

4197 

4226 

4272 

4289 

4303 

4318 

4326 

4353 

PARIDHI 

GAURI 

ISHIKA JINDAL 

TRISHA SHARMA 

ARADHYAY VERMA 

SHRADDHA 

ANGEL 

| DRISHIKA 

JOYA 

HIMANSHI KUMARI 

|GARGI VERMA 

|VESHNAVI PRADHAN 

RITIKA GUPTA 

VAISHNAVI SHARMA 

MANVI 

DRASHTI 

PRIYANSHI 

POORVI 

KHUSHI 

|ARYA 

|ANANYA PAL 

MANASVI PRAKASH 

|ANSHU TOMAR 

RIYA KUMARI 

ANANYA ARYA 

FATHER'S NAME 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 

JAYPAL SINGH 

ROBIN SINGH 

GYAN CHAND SHARMA 

|SOHIT VERMA 

|LT.BRIJESH SINGH 

|SURESH KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 

RIJVAN 

VIKRAM 

SUSHIL VERMA 

BIRENDRA KUMAR PRADHAN 

MRITYUNJAY KUMAR GUPTA 

PUNEET SHARMA 

BHUPENDRA SINGH 

NITIN 

|UMESH KUMAR 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

SUNIL KUMAR 

RAHISH 

NARENDRA PAL 

SANJAY PRAKASH 

PAWAN KUMAR 

KMLESH KUMAR YADAV 

MOHAN ARYA 

RRINQIPA: 

CLASS 

IV 

> 
>> 

>| 

> 
> 

V 

>> > 

V 



S. NO. 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

MAHAMAYA BALIKA INTER COLLEGE, NOIDA 
RESULT FOR ENTRANCE ON 25.02.2024 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR CLASSES - BALVATIKA- I to IX 

FORM NO. 

5208 

5214 

5217 

5267 

5315 

5328 

5336 

5342 

5345 

5367 

4080 

4092 

4126 

4136 

4137 

4151 

4155 

4158 

4172 

4200 

4211 

4218 

4245 

4249 

4253 

NAME OF APPLICANTS 

SAKSHI KUMARI 

PARI CHAUHAN 

KAVYA MEENA 

|SANCHI 

SHREYA YADAV 

AARUSHI 

|SHANVI YADAV 

RIYA 

PRIYANSHI 

SHIVANI 

ANANYA SINGH 

VIRANDA SONI 

|AADYA 

KHUSHI 

NISHBA 

|SANVI KUMARI 

SANDHYA PANWAR 

RAGINI 

|VAISHNAVI KUMARI 

|RIDHIMA CHAUHAN 

JANVI CHAUDHARY 

PAVITRAM SINGH 

|SONIYA KUMARI 

HIMANSHI SHARMA 

|MANVI CHAUHAN 

FATHERS NAME 

KAMLESH CHAUDHARY 

TILAKRAJ CHAUHAN 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

SHARAD KUMAR 

SWATANTRA PRAKASH 

JAKHILESH KUMAR YADAV 

CHANDRA KUMAR 

MANOHAR LAL 

ARUN KUMAR 

BRIJESH KUMAR 

sUSHIL SONI 

BHUBNESH KUMAR 

JAGESH KUMAR 

|ASIF ALI 

AJIT KUMAR 

AMAR CHAND 

|SIDHANT GAURAV 

KUNDAN KUMAR KASHYAP 

BHUPENDRA KUMAR 

SUNIL 

PRASHANT RATAN SINGH 

MANCHAND SINGH 

GOURAV SHARMA 

BHARAT SINGH 

PRYCIPAL 
C4 Noida (GB. Na age 

CLASS 

>> > 

>> > > 

> 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 



S. NO. 

151 

152 

153 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

159 

160 

161 

162 

163 

164 

165 

166 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

175 

MAHAMAYA BALIKA INTER COLLEGE, NOIDA 
RESULT FOR ENTRANCE ON 25.02.2024 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR CLASSES - BALVATIKA- I to lX 

FORM NO. 

4257 

4293 

4311 

4321 

4338 

5223 

5234 

5273 

5280 

5281 

5282 

5289 

5303 

5310 

5319 

5370 

4128 

4130 

4133 

4134 

4149 

4150 

4164 

4248 

4263 

NAME OF APPLICANTS 

ANSHIKA AHIRWAR 

|DHANYATA GUPTA 

SWEETY PRAJAPATI 

SANSKRITI 

SAESHA BHATIA 

PAYAL 

HIMANSHI 

|AAYUSHI 

|ANANYA NAGAR 

SHRISHTI KUMARI 

|SANCHI KUSHWAHA 

|ANIKA SINGH 

GOORI 

|AASHITA 

PRATIBHA SINGH 

PRIYANKA SHARMA 

PALAK KUMARI 

ANANYA KUMARI 

PRIYA RANI 

PRIYANSHU RANI 

PRIYA KUMARI 

SHIVANI KUMARI 

GUNGUN KUMARI 

SOHA GILL 

ADITI AADYA 

FATHER'S NAME 

BRAJMOHAN AHIRWAR 

|SASHI KANT 

SHAILESH PRAJAPATI 

RAM PRASAD 

ARPIT BHATIA 

LAL SINGH 

MAHESH 

HORAM SINGH 

AMIT KUMAR NAGAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 

JOGENDRA SINGH 

HEM KRISHNA 

PRADEEP 

|AVINASH KUMAR 

|AJAY KUMAR 

JITENDRA SHARMA 

MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 

NAVNEET KUMAR 

MUKESH KUMAR SINGH 

AJAY KUMAR YADAV 

PRAMOD PANDIT 

|UMESH PANDIT 

SAGAR PANDIT 

INUSH GILL 

ASHOK KUMAR 

PRINcikALJ8 

Sec4.) 

CLASS 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VII 

VII 

VII 

Vi 

VII 

VII 

VI 

VII 



|S. NO. 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

MAHAMAYA BALIKA INTER COLLEGE, NOIDA 
RESULT FOR ENTRANCE ON 25.02.2024 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR CLASSES - BALVATIKA- I to IX 

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANTS 

5207 

5211 

5239 

5369 

4076 

4077 

4110 

4132 

4186 

4202 

4254 

4276 

4297 

4298 

4299 

5216 

5259 

5306 

5308 

5326 

5355 

4105 

4106 

4127 

4135 

|ASTUTI CHAUDHARY 

|ANKITA KUMARI 

|ANJALE YADAV 

|ANURADHA SINGH 

VIMUDHA CHHOKAR 

NAVIKA SINGH 

|ARUHI SINGH 

ARYA NANDNI KUMARI 

SHAGUN SHARMA 

PRATIMA 

JASMEET BHATI 

KANISHKA SHARMA 

SAMRIDHI SUMAN 

RANJANA BHARTI 

ANUSHKA SINGH 

MANVI MEENA 

KASHISH 

KINJAL 

YASHITA CHAWLA 

ADITI NARAYAN SINGH 

CHESHTA CHAOUDHARY 

DIVYANSHI NIMESH 

LAKSHITA RAUTELA 

PRIYA SINGH 

JANJALI CHAUHAN 

FATHER'S NAME 

KAMLESH CHAUDHARY 

AMRENDRA KUMAR 

SHIV KUMAR 

|ASHWANI SINGH 

|SANDEEP SINGH 

NITIN KUMAR 

DAMODAR KUMAR SINGH 

SANJEET KUMAR 

MRIDUL KUMAR SHARMA 

ANANT RAM 

ASHOK BHATI 

SUMIT SHARMA 

VIRENDRA KUMAR SUMAN 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

RAJEEV SINGH 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

JITENDRA KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 

DEEPAK CHAWLA 

GURU DAYAL SINGH 

GAURAV SINGH SOHET 

JITENDRA KUMAR 

YOGENDRA KUMAR RAUTRLA 

PAPPU SINGH 

SUBHASH SINGH 

Collo 

FANCIPAL 
4, Nonda 1GB Nagar 

CLASS 

VII 

VII 

VII 

VII 

VIII 

VIlI 

VIlI 

VIII 

VIlII 

VII 

VIlI 

VII 

VIII 

VIlI 

VIll 

VIll 

VIII 

VIII 

VI 

VIlII 

Vll 

1X 

IX 

IX 

IX 



S. NO. 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

217 

218 

219 

220 

221 

MAHAMAYA BALIKA INTER COLLEGE, NOIDA 
RESULT FOR ENTRANCE ON 25.02.2024 

SELECTED STUDENTS FOR CLASSES -BALVATIKA-I to IX 

FORM NO. 

4170 

4179 

4180 

4206 

4236 

4241 

4305 

4329 

4330 

4332 

4344 

4354 

5230 

5257 

5272 

5293 

5297 

5298 

5317 

5363 

5368 

PRINRAL 
PRINCIPA! 

NAME OF APPLICANTS 

|SHRUTI KUMARI 

AVNI TYAGI 

AVIKA TYAGI 

SAKSHI SINGH 

DEEPIKA 

PALAK CHAUHAN 

RIDDHIMA GOEL 

VISHESHTA 

NIHARIKA SINGH 

VIBHA KUMARI 

ASHMITA SINGH 

KHUSHBOO 

RITU VERMA 

RISHIKA 

SHREYA PAL 

SAKSHI GUPTA 

|AVIKA TOMAR 

SHREYA CHAUHAN 

PRAKRITI CHAHAL 

KHUSHI KUSHWAHA 

ANSHIKA VERMA 

FATHER'S NAME 

PRADEEP KUMAR RAI 

AMIT KUMAR TYAGI 

KAPIL KUMAR TYAGI 

AMAR SINGH 

BRAJESH 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

MAYUR GOEL 

ARVIND KUMAR 

ANOKHE LAL MALVA 

SHARAVWAN KUMAR RAI 

GAUTAM KUMAR SENGAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

BHURELAL VERMA 

DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 

AJAI PAL 

SIYARAM GUPTA 

HARENDRA SINGH TOMAR 

AMIT KUMAR 

MANJEET SINGH CHAHAL 

RAMESH KUSHWAHA 

DHARAMDAS VERMA 

CLASS 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 

IX 
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